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LIST OF CASES AGAINST WHICH AWARD HAVE BEEN DEPOSITED BY THE INSURANCE

COMPANIES/ OPPOSITE PARIIES.

DArED_- o4loll?024

)- 56812020

3 116712021

4 t33212022

5 35212019

6 273412019

/ 17t1"1)On

8 480/2020
e 77017022

1o fligllotg
11 82217022

12 238412018

ORIHNTAL
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CHEQUE /
, MAIL

0410712024

AWARD
AMOUNT
(tN RS)

9,7 L,5531-

2,,67,4A)l-

7,42,913.1-

15,00,001/-

80,000/-

L2,47,9281^

.. 5,00,000/-i 3,oo,ocl/-

MUKUL AtI
B]]IT NATH

MUKSIDA BEGUM

GUBIN CI"IUTIA

PI1ASANTA BORGOHAIN

FARHA] SANNNM

KASANG"TERANGPI

LIBERTY

LIBERry

MAGMA HDI

NEW INDIA

BAJAJ ALLIANZ

SHRIRAM

12,50,00c/-

17,00,00)/-

5,00,00c/-

7,81,4491-
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Sheristadar
MACT.3

Kamrup (M), Guwahati
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